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Ballard & Tighe Publishers 
471 Atlas Street 
Brea, CA  92821 
(800) 321-4332 
(714) 990-4332 

Fax: (714) 255-9828 
www.ballard-tighe.com 

 
 

English Test 
IDEA Proficiency Test (IPT) 
Pre IPT Oral, Fifth Edition, 2016 

IPT Early Literacy, Fourth Edition, 2016 

Pre IPT Oral, Online, Fifth Edition, 2016 IPT 1 Reading & Writing, Third Edition 
Forms C & D, 2014 

IPT I Oral,  
Forms G & H, Second Edition, 2016 

IPT 1 Reading & Writing, Third Edition, Online 
Forms C & D, 2014 

IPT I Oral, Online 
Forms G & H, Second Edition, 2016 

IPT 2 Reading & Writing, Third Edition 
Forms C & D, 2014 

IPT II Oral, 
Forms E & F, Second Edition, 2016 

IPT 2 Reading & Writing, Third Edition, Online 
Forms C & D, 2014 

IPT II Oral, Online 
Forms E & F, Second Edition, 2016 

IPT 3 Reading & Writing, Third Edition 
Forms C & D, 2014 

 IPT 3 Reading & Writing, Third Edition, Online 
Forms C & D, 2014 
 
 
 
 

Spanish Test 
Pre IPT Oral Spanish, Fifth Edition, 2016 
 

IPT Early Literacy Spanish, Second Edition, 2014 
 

Pre IPT Oral Spanish, Online, Fifth Edition, 2016 
 

IPT 1 Reading & Writing Spanish, Fifth Edition, 2016 
 

IPT I Oral Spanish, Fifth Edition, 2016 
 

IPT 1 Reading & Writing Spanish, Online, Fifth Edition, 
2016 

IPT I Oral Spanish, Online, Fifth Edition, 2016 IPT 2 Reading & Writing Spanish, Fifth Edition, 2016 
 

IPT II Oral Spanish, Fifth Edition, 2016 
 

IPT 2 Reading & Writing Spanish, Online, Fifth Edition 
2016 

IPT II Oral Spanish, Online, Fifth Edition, 2016 
 

IPT 3 Reading & Writing Spanish, Fifth Edition, 2016 
 

 IPT 3 Reading & Writing Spanish, Online,  Fifth 
Edition, 2016 

 
 
 

Customer Relations 
Nancy Lafferty 
Director of Operations 
(800) 321-4332 
nlafferty@ballard-tighe.com 

Fonda Quinn  
Educational Sales Consultant 
(866) 563-9595 
(972) 722-7025 
Cell: (214) 578-7963 
fquinn@ballard-tighe.com 

Synthia Tandaju 
OnlineIPT Support Manager 
(800) 321-4332 

Dr. Sari Luoma 
Vice President, Assessment Materials 
(831) 688-1043 

http://www.ballard-tighe.com/
mailto:nlafferty@ballard-tighe.com
mailto:fquinn@ballard-tighe.com
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standaju@ballard-tighe.com  sluoma@ballard-tighe.com 
Jessica Ponce 
Customer Account Representative 
(210) 240-4734 
jponce@ballard-tighe.com 
 

 

 
 

CTB/McGraw-Hill 
20 Ryan Ranch Road 
Monterey, CA  93940 

(800) 538-9547 
Fax: (800) 282-0266 

www.ctb.com 
 
 

English Test 
InView 
Third Edition, 2011 

Pre-LAS 2000 Forms C & D, 2010 

Language Assessment System - LAS Links 
Forms A & B, 2012 

Terra Nova, Complete Battery,  
Third Edition, 2011 
 

LAS Links Online 
Forms A & B, 2012 

Terra Nova Online, Survey, Complete Battery 2011 
 

LAS Links, 
Form C, 2012 
Form D, 2013 

Terra Nova, Survey,  
Third Edition, 2011 

LAS Links Online 
Form C, 2012 
Form D, 2013 

 

 
 

Spanish Test 
LAS Links Español, 2013 
 

Pre - LAS 2000 Español 
Form C, 2010 

LAS Links Español Online, 2013 
 

Terra Nova – Supera  
Form A, 2011 Evaluaciones Esenciales 

LAS Links Español, Second Edition, 2013 
 

 

LAS Links Español Online, Second Edition, 2013  
 
 

Customer Relations 
Shannon Puente 
Senior Product Manager 
(510) 337-1316 
shannon_puente@ctb.com 
 

Genevieve Olvera 
National ELL Solutions Manager 
 (210) 383-1305 
genevieve_olvera@ctb.com 

Jamie Saffen 
Inside Sales Representative 
317-205-0211 
jamie.saffen@mheducation.com 
 

Nina Trigger 
National ELL Solutions Consultant 
 (361) 452-0445 
nina_trigger@ctb.com 

mailto:standaju@ballard-tighe.com
mailto:sluoma@ballard-tighe.com
mailto:tmulville@ballard-tighe.com
http://www.ctb.com/
mailto:shannon_puente@ctb.com
mailto:genevieve_olvera@ctb.com
mailto:nina_trigger@ctb.com
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Paula Brown 
District Manager 
303-816-4538 
Paula.brown@ctb.com 

Gina Davis 
Assessment Consultant 
210-861-7445 
gina.davis@ctb.com 
 

  

mailto:Paula.brown@ctb.com
mailto:gina.davis@ctb.com
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Northwest Evaluation Association 
(NWEA) 

121 NW Everett Street 
Portland, OR  97209 

(503) 624-1951 
Fax:  (503) 639-7873 

www.nwea.org 
 
 

English Test 
Measures of Academic Progress for Primary 
Grades, 2015 

Measures of Academic Progress, 2015 
 
 
 

Customer Relations 
Tim Blaine 
Texas Region Manager 
121 NW Everett Street 
Portland, OR  97209 
(971) 404-9678 
Fax:  (503) 639-7873 
tim.blaine@nwea.org 

Pete Gonzales 
Senior Account Executive 
8111Mainland, Suite 104-402 
San Antonio, TX  78240 
(210) 426-1886 
pete.gonzales@nwea.org 
 

Debbie Smith 
Director of State and Federal Accounts 
121 NW Everett Street 
Portland, OR  97209 
(503) 624-1951 
Fax:  (503) 639-7873 
debbie.smith@nwea.org 

Dave Irby 
Senior Account Executive 
148 Hillside Drive, East 
Burleson, TX  76028 
(817) 471-5619 
Fax:   (817) 887-5718   
dave.irby@nwea.org 

 
  

http://www.nwea.org/
mailto:tim.blaine@nwea.org
mailto:pete.gonzales@nwea.org
mailto:debbie.smith@nwea.org
mailto:dave.irby@nwea.org
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Pearson - Learning Assessments 
19500 Bulverde Rd. Suite #201 

San Antonio, Texas  78259 
(800) 328-5999 

Fax:  (888) 556-2103 
pearsonassessments.com 

 
 

English Test 
Stanford English Language Proficiency Test, Second 
Edition  
(SELP 2) 
Forms E & F Full Length, 2012 
Forms E & F Abbreviated, 2012 
 
Test of English Language Learning (TELL) 
Diagnostic, 2015 
 
 
 
 

 
 

Customer Relations 
Ryan Fast   
Vice President, Sales 
(281) 630-8873 
ryan.fast@pearson.com 
 

Steve Pace  
Account Executive 
(903)278-6312 
steve.pace@pearson.com 
Houston, Austin, San Antonio areas 
 
 

Jason Gray  
Director of Field Sales 
(216)970-9641 
jason.gray@pearson.com 

Robert Dyson 
Account Executive 
(469) 264-1274 
robert.dyson@pearson.com 
Dallas, Fort Worth, El Paso areas 

Xavier Gutierrez 
Account Executive 
(210) 339-8446 
xavier.gutierrez@pearson.com 
All other Texas areas 
 
 
 
 

 

 
  

http://www.pearsonassess.com/
mailto:ryan.fast@pearson.com
mailto:steve.pace@pearson.com
mailto:robert.dyson@pearson.com
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Renaissance Learning, Inc. 
2911 Peach Street 

PO Box 8036 
Wisconsin Rapids, WI 54495-8036 

(800) 338-4204 
Fax: (800) 788-1272 

www.renaissance.com 
 
 

English Test 
Star Reading, Online, 2014 
 

 
 

Customer Relations 
Connie Vela, M. Ed. 
Regional Vice President  
of Sales – Texas 
El Paso, Texas 79932 
(915) 449-7880 
Connie.Vela@renaissance.com 
 

Jennifer Ivy 
District Account Executive 
Houston, Texas 
(281) 734-0856 
Jennifer.Ivy@renaissance.com 
 

Lizzie Jarzombek 
District Account Executive 
South Texas 
(956) 451-9541 
Christina.Jarzombek@renaissance.com 
 

Elizabeth Perrin 
National Academic Advisor 
(281) 543-8462 
Elizabeth.Perrin@renaissance.co
m 
 

Pam Fite 
District Account Executive 
Dallas Metro 
(903) 239-1000 
Pam.Fite@renaissance.com 
 

Luanna Bowen, Ed. D. 
Vice President of Government Affairs 
Austin, Texas 78738 
(512) 567-6216 
Luann.Bowen@renaissance.com 
 

Emilio Zamora Jr. 
Strategic Account Executive 
(512) 417-7204 
Emilio.Zamora@renaissance.com 
 

  

 
  

http://www.renlearn.com/
mailto:Connie.Vela@renaissance.com
mailto:Jennifer.Ivy@renaissance.com
mailto:Christina.Jarzombek@renaissance.com
mailto:Elizabeth.Perrin@renaissance.com
mailto:Elizabeth.Perrin@renaissance.com
mailto:Pam.Fite@renaissance.com
mailto:Luann.Bowen@renaissance.com
mailto:Emilio.Zamora@renaissance.com
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Houghton Mifflin Harcourt – Assessments (Riverside) 
One Pierce Place 
Itasca, IL  60143 
(800) 323-9540 

Fax:  (630) 467-7192 
www.riversidepublishing.com 

 
English Test 

Iowa Assessments, Complete Battery, Form F, 2011 
Complete Battery, Form F available online 

Iowa Assessments, Core Battery, Form F, 2011 
Core Battery, Form F available online 

Iowa Assessments, Complete Battery, Form E, 2011 
Complete Battery, Form E available online 

Iowa Assessments, Survey Battery,  
(Short Form), 
Form F, 2011 
Survey Battery, (Short Form), Form F available online 

Iowa Assessments, Core Battery, Form E, 2011 
Core Battery, Form E available online 

Woodcock-Muñoz Language Survey-Revised   
Age norms 2-90  
Grade norms K.0 to 18.0 
Forms A & B 
Normative Update and Instructional  
Interventions Program, 2010 

Iowa Assessments, Survey Battery, (Short Form), 
Form E, 2011 
Survey Battery, (Short Form), Form E available 
online 

Woodcock-Muñoz Language Survey III, 2016 
Age norms 3 years, 0 months through 22 years, 11 
months 
Grade norms K.0 to 17.9 months 
Forms A & B 

 
Spanish Test 

Logramos, 2nd Edition 
Achievement Test Battery in Spanish, NU, 2013 

Woodcock-Muñoz Language Survey-Revised   
Age norms 2-90  
Grade norms K.0 to 18.0 
Spanish Form 
Normative Update and Instructional 
Interventions Program, 2010 

Logramos, 3rd Edition 
Achievement Test Battery in Spanish, 2014 

Woodcock-Muñoz Language Survey III, 2016 
Age norms 3 years, 0 months through 22 years, 11 
months 
Grade norms K.0 to 17.9 months 
Spanish Form 

 
Customer Relations 

Lupina Vela 
Senior Assessment Consultant 
(210) 601-0567 
lupina.vela@hmhco.com 
Southwest Texas 
ESC 1,2,3,14,15,16,17,18,19,20 

Dennis Murphy 
Assessment Consultant  
 (512) 284-1503 
dennis.murphy@hmhco.com 
Central Texas 
ESC Region 4,5,6,12,13 

Tony Castilleja 
Assessment Consultant 
(210) 800-1609 
tony.castilleja@hmhco.com 
Northeast Texas 
ESC Region 7,8,9,10,11 

Bill McCauslen 
Vice President, Western Region 
(512) 426-0092 
bill.mccauslen@hmhco.com 

  

 
Texas Education Agency 

Student Assessment Division 
1701 N. Congress Avenue 

http://www.riversidepublishing.com/
mailto:lupina.vela@hmhco.com
mailto:dennis.murphy@hmhco.com
mailto:tony.castilleja@hmhco.com
mailto:bill.mccauslen@hmhco.com
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Austin, Texas 78701 
(512) 463-9536 

Fax: (512) 463-9302 
 

English Test 
Texas English Language Proficiency Assessment System (TELPAS) 

 
 
 

Customer Relations 
Student Assessment Division 
(512) 463-9536 
Website:  http://tea.texas.gov/student.assessment/ell/telpas/ 
 

 
 

http://tea.texas.gov/student.assessment/ell/telpas/

